
3.1..1 Grants received from Government and non-Sovernmental agencies for research projects / endowments in the institution during the last five years (lNR in

Name of the research
proiect/ endowment

Department
of Princlpal
lnvestigator

Year of
Award

Amount
Sanctioned

Duration
of the
project

Name of the Funding

Agency
Type

(Government/non-
Government)

Awareness programme for
potentioal customers for
saving and investment

Dr. Sudarshan Arjun Giramkar MBA 2022 l Month Dhanvantri Gramin
Bigarsheti Sahakari

Patsanstha Maryadit

non-Govemment

Survey of Customers

Satisfaction
Prof. Sagar Ashok Pachpute MBA 2022 30,000/- l Month Shri Siddhivinayak

Engineering and Agri
Market

non-Govemment

Prof. Sunil Sampat Shendge MBA 2020 20,000/- I Month Dhanvantri Gramin
Bigarsheti Sahakari

Patsanstha Maryadit

non-Govemment

A Study Of Consumer
Perception And
Preferences in the area of

Prof.Ganesh Gorakshnath Badade MBA 2019 15,000/- 'l Month Dhanvantri Gramin
Bigarsheti Sahakari
Patsanstha Maryadit

non-Govemment

Young Teachers Research
and Travel Grant

Dr. Sudarshan Arjun Giramkar MBA 2018 1,81,323/- I Month Savitribai Phule Pune

University, Pune

Govemment

Young Teachers Research

and Travel Grant
Dr. Pravin Subhash Gosavi MBA 201 8 2,56,2731- I Month Savitribai Phule Pune

University, Pune

Govemment

\p GEMI lviN
DIRECTOR

H.S.B. PV.T'GOI
FUCULTY OF MANAGEMENT\

I Ne Kastrti Tat. Strrigonda, Drsr. A],taiir 414701

Name of the Principal
I nvestigator/Co-i nvestigator

94,455/-

Customers acquisition &
Marketing strategies
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To.
The Director.
HSBPVT'S GrouP of lnstitutions'

Facultv of Management' Kashti'

ioi--si.t;gonau. bisr Ahmednagar' 41 47 0l'

vra-c',1a1 , Dtlzz-23) loZ-

waste rePositorY.

'fhank you for Your co-oPeration'

ftrk:30loS/?o!_2-

,ft.. -
W(Aw'n

,Nt

*ilr
d*tht:*rGrdrt,..
d. a.{*n. Eamr

Subject - 'thanking letter for awareness program me for potential customers for saving and

investment Program'

Dear Sir,

please accept our sincere thanks for the excellent support provided by you and your staff in

organizing and hosting Awareness pro$amme for potential customers for saving and investment

Program under this MOU' Dr' Sudarshan A' Giramkar from your staff worked on the programme

fortheperiodl5thApril2022lols|hmay2022andsubmittedtheresearchoutcometous.The

Institutes facilities are excellent, and the support by your technical and administrative staff was

outstanding.YouleffortscontributedsubstarrtiallytothequalityoftheMoUprogrammeandthe

efltctivenessoftheinterchangewasenlrancedbytheprofessionalismdisplayedbyyourstaffin

providing various Management functi ons related Information'

WebelievethisMoUProgmmmewasoneofthemostproductivewehavehadonthehigh.level

proglam;substantialprogresshasbeenmadeindemonstratingtheperformanceofahigh-level
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. Dhanvantari Gramin Bigarsheti Sahakari patsanstha Maryadit

' Near Parikarma ParisarA,/p -KashtiTat - Shrioonda Dist - Ahmadnaqar

-, --:-;8' 412

Account Statement

From. 27 05.2022 fo 27 05.2022

GLHead-Savings l'lc AccNo- 270 Name - Mr Giramkar Sudarshan Arjun

crientNo.-303 open Dat€ - 2,t.i0.20,11 rnrersst Rate _ 4.oo %p_a

Mode Of Op€rdtion - Self Joint Account -

Permanent eddross - tup - Deulgoan Raje ,Tat - Daund Dist - Ahmednagar, A, A, A. A

[4ob -

Sr No Date Parliculars D€posil 3alance

Opening Balance: 106834.00 Cr

1 27.05.2022 JV TO Trr. 131 \ 0t Sudarshan Arjun

Giramkar UBI TRF

94455.00 '12379.00 cr

Total Cr/Dr Amount
94455.00 0.00 12379.00 Ct

R!E.tlo

I ?0 7/ lri ,993
Ot r /iarc3

ANR/SGA'
isR/cR/

I

,{*Mtlit I\r ..r.i f.6-. r[tfrfi r
d. ar.ftiln. lt.qf{r.
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Pnnl Date : 04.07 .2024

Peocit Software Solutions
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'l'ransaction Details Page I of I

UNION BANK O' II.IDIA
(Asmr

A1 AND POST KAS}ITII TAIUKA SHRIGONDA'
DI Sf . AIMEDNAGAR

PlloNE:0248?-23I522

NA SOOARST'AN ARJUN GIAAY(AE
A/P DEIJIGAON RAJE
TAI DAI]ND DIST PU\,!

I.IAHAFASHTRA, INDIA CUST ID : 209494001 EMAIL ID:sudarshangi.rankarlloqhait,.om

CI(YC No r 10042501379933
sTAlf,lrENT oE AccoUNT EoR TIE PERIOD aRou 27-05-2022 to 30-05-2022 UssAl-A./c NO: 322102010010581

DEPOSITS

21-05-2022
2B-05-2022
2B-0a-20?2
3a-45-2022
30-05-2022

'r9,696.13Cr

1,6!,151,13Cr
1,63.151.13C!
1,51,311.13Cr
1,59,311,13Cr

DXANVANTAAI CiEXIN AIGAR SHETI STfiAKARI PAISAISII{A
UPrAR/214 839618 931/DR/C0pAl trA./nuBL/gopl j aqtapr2S{
UP]AR/2148,13491123/DR/l4!s. UAN/mHB/narayekudbha.
UPIAn/21s054813r64/DR/D cHANDR/YEsB/Q521895020eybI
uPlaR/215061 031595/DR/D CRANDI/YEsB/Q206433627eyb1

10
1
1

2

000.00
000.00
340.00
500.00

1, 14, 151. t3 1,59,311.13Cr

The Uin. Balance Requirerent in tsenl-Ulba. B!.) Eor sB AccoMt 16 Rs 250 (hlthout cbeque boolrland Rs 5OO/-(,lth cheque booL)

uoless constitu€nt notifies the bank imediat.Iy of aoy dts.repaDcy found
by hih in h1s statenent of Accoun!,it,11] be taken thar he has fo@d the account cohec!.

To s!.aqthen you! Aadhaa!, upclate you! Aa.ihaar if r0 yea!6 old

EASTESI I,'ODE O' IUNDS IE}IITTANCE-RtGS (UNION BULLETI
lFsc/!,{rcR code for r/GsHTris u8M053227a/aIa026009

Contart all India to1l a.ee no. 1800 22 22 44 fot yo\r accoust lelated qlelles / sedices
Pl€.se visir your branch ro avalr factllty of N@ination in yout accouts including locker, to aloid
lnconveDie.ce co you! l€gal heils rn sert.L@nt of cla1E afte! you. N@ioation €n be changed, modi fi ed,
cancelled by you ary tire during you! ltfeti@

a.'

IEsc/MIcR code fo! yGSgTIls UBIN05322rl/
12270, polappsrv3,1.x1553385

LTY(

o-
o
+

https://finacle.ubi.com./finbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran_rptjsp?rtld=josqgfeiz2yz&...711212024

;)



ffibxlvrxavnr"
R

S .NO 187/1. AJP.SH|RASGAON BODKHA (MADHEVADGAON.CHIMB HALA ROAD). TAL.SHRIGONDA.
DIST. AHMEONAGAR.4l3T26,MAHARASHTRA, INOIA MO 9850433232 / 8888633232

Website : www.ssemilkingmachine.com Email : sseam2009@gmait.com

2L-L3) o Ll t Zt--
To,

Prof. Sagar Ashok Pachpute

Assistant Professor, HSBPV's, GOI,

Faculty of Managemen!

Kashti

o"" lSioglz2_

Subject: Assignment of Research Project & Approval of Budget (Sanction

letter).

Dear Sir,

Shri Siddhivinayak Engineering and Agri Marka is an initiative and outcome of

the vision of Shri Nandakumar Gadekar. Shri Siddhivinayak Engineering and Agri Market

is a value driven enterprises touching millions of lives in millions of ways. As per our

discussion with you, we would like to inform you that, your Institute should conduct the

research pmject for our Organization. This research study needs to be conducted on Sr:rvey

of "Customers Satisfaction" for the period l9l7 D022 to 181812022. As per budget given by

you & negotiation thereafter on the successfi completion ofresearch projec! Institute will

get Rs.30,000/- as honorarium for conducting this research project in cash. Budget has been

approved based on following conditions.

1. Amount will be issued after successful & satisfactory completion of project.

2. No advance will be provided before submission ofresearch proposal.

Thanking You,

,l

A Signatory

Shri Siddhivinayak Engineering and Agri Market

G'Ne

o
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To,

Prof. Sunil SamPet Shendge

Assistant Professor, HSBPV's, GOI'

Faculty of Malagement'

Kashti

Subject: Assignment of Customer acquisition marketing strategies & Approval of

Budget (Sanction letter)'

Dear Sir,

please accept our sincere thanks for the excellent support provided by you and your staff in

Assignment of Customer acquisition marketing strategies suwey' Prof' Sunil Sampat Sheldgc

fromyourstefrworkedontheprogremmefortheperiodl5osbt2020tolspOct2020rnd

submittfd the r€earch outcoEe to us. TLe firm provided Ra 20,lxxt/- as grants to Prof' sunil

SampatShendgeendthcsaidamountbtransferr€dtoUnionBukoflndia'KeshtiBrench

Acc{unt The lnstitutes facilities are excellent, and the support by your technical and

administrative staff was outstanding. Your efforts contributed substantially to the quality ofthe

MoUprogrammeandtheeffectivenessoftheinterchangewasenhancedbytheprofessionalism

displayedbyyourstaffinprovidingvariousManagementfunctionsrelatedlnformation'

WebelievethisMoUProgrammewasoneofthemostproductivewehavehadonthehighJevel

program;substantialprogresshasbeenmadeindemonstratingtheperformanceofahigh.level

waste rcpository.

Thank you for Your co-oPeration'

Thanking You,
fr'e

dfrqr
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. Ohanvantari Gramin Bigarsheti Sahakari patsanstha Maryadit

' Near Parikarma parisarA"/p -KashtiTal - Shrioonda Dist - Ahmadnaoar

-,{- +-.:;,i A12

Account Statement

From: 1610.202A To rc.rc.2020

GL Head - Savrngs AJc AccNo- 161 Name _ lr4r Shendge Sunil Sampat

ClientNo.-167 Open Dats - 3.1.03.2011 tnterest Rate. 4.OO .hp.a

Mode Of Operatien - Self Joint Account -

Perman€nl addr€ss - AV post - Kashti ,Tal - Shrigonda Dist - Ahmednagar, A.A.A,A

Mob- 8888242403

Sr No Dat6 Particulars Deposil Ealance

Opening Balanca: i 791031.33 Cr

1 16.10,2020 JV TOTrf.250 \0\- Sunit Sampat Shendge

IMPS Union Bank A/c 1.1374

20000.00 1771031 33Ct

Total Cr/Dr Amount : 20000.00 0.00 1771031.33 Cr

nt

tq

f
qrtillhr+il16.qr*q,

r{t. a.{tdtqr. fr.ogqq'r.
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c
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Print By: N.4AHESH PageNo 1/1Pflnt Date : 04.07.2024
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l'ransaction Details Page I ol I

. IJNIOiI AANK OE INDIA
(ASlIII

AT AND POSI I(ASI'1I, TAIUI(A SHAJGONDA,

PSONE:02487-231522

MR SUNII SII,IPAI SHENDGE / MS INNISIIA SI]NI! SIENDAGE
AT IND POST KASHTI
TAL S'IRI@NDA DIS'T AHI{EDISGAI
KASHTT-,1 117 0 t
MAHARASHTRA,INDIA
villaqe : 5!8501 -Kasti
Nominee Req, No: PADMABAI SAltlAT SHENDGE'
STATEMENT OE ACCO!'NT FOR THE PERIOD fROU 16-10-2020 to

CUST ID

11-14-2020

| 211129046 EXAIL ID: 6hendgesunil lqhai I . cor

:10030805268413
USSA3-A/C Nor 322102a10011314 UNION suloR SAI,AAY A/c-l

r6-10-2020
MUMBAITAIU CE!L/ Hlrl,tsAl

rMpsAB/02901181699?/UBrNo5322r4/9t30119588
!'IUME\I IATX CEI'I'/ UUUBAT

A1lr. 6s2163322?031080/0000000020r3/322r020100113?4
t:rli. 612 I 633221 031080 / 0000000020ra /12270201001117{
uoBFr ro : GAr,rEsfl GANGAA.AX EltAP/0290151563d9
NEFTO.PAC}IPL'TE NII,ESH RAI{DAS 000154126226
UTR Nulber UBINJ2029049?286
Benefica!yAcct 199801500300
BeneficiaryrPsc rcrc0001998
Beneflclary Bant rcrcr BnNx ],TD
Beneficia.y Br ch SHRIGOIDA
NEaTO-AIJUN SOHNAffi (AIBEARI 000154978683
mR Nu$e! UBINJ202917,a63I2
BeoeficaryAccr 603411202A6
Beneficrary rEsc HA!Boo01833
Beneficlaty Bank BANK Ot !{A}IAIASHTRA
BeneficlaryBranch KASfiTI

1,921.22

20, 000.00

I,924.22Ct

2L.924.22ct

10,000.00
5,000.00
3,900.00

100.00

r6-r0-2020
16-10-2020
t6-t0-2020
r5-r0-2020 2

1r-10-2020 700.00

l

2t,924.22 2,424.22C.

The Hln. Baldnce sequrreoent in lseai-Urban Br.) lo! SB Accout !r Rs 250 lrithout cheque bootland Rs

rriless constrtuent notifies rhe ban* imediately of any dlsclepancy found
by hrm in his sratement of Accountrit q111 be taken that he bas found the accolnt.orlect.

fo strengLl,e. ,our aadhaar, update you! Aa.lhaar it r0 years old

EISTEST MODE OF FI]NDS REMI1fANCE.RTGS (UNION BULIIT).
rF:c/i4r cR .ode f .! TGSHTI i s vBaNo 53221 4 / 4 ll A2 60A9

r:,xrrcct atl lnd1a .o1! aree no. 1800 22 22 44 lox yort accost related quelles / servlces

IEsc/HIcR code for IGSHTIiS UBIN05322,4/
l22rO,po,appsrv,!,UN55333s

( tli,u LT ro;
\\

,/
.,/./

u.a.t.,

+

*

https:/ifinacle.ubi.com/finbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran-rptjsp?rtld:josqgtejz2vz&...711212024
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To,
The Director.
HSBPVT'S Group of Institutions.
Faculty of Management, Kashti,
'tal- Shrigonda, Dist- Ahmednagr, 414701.

Subject - Thanking letter for A Study of Consumer Perception and Preferences in the area

of investment Program.

Dear Sir,

Please accept our sincere thanls for the excellent support provided by you and your staff in

organizing and hosting A Study ofConsumer Perception and Preferences in the area ofinvestment

Program under this MOU. Prof. Ganesh Badade from your staff worked on the programme for the

period 15s February 2019 to 15th March 2019 and submitted the research outcome to us. The

Institutes facilities are excellent, and the support by your technical and administrative staff was

outstanding. Your efforts contributed substantially to the quality of the MOU programme and the

effectiveness olthe interchange was enhanced by the professionalism displayed by your staff in

providing various Management functions related Information.

We believe this MOU Programme was one of the most productive we have had on the highJevel

program; substantial progress has been made in demonstrating the perfiormance of a highJevel

waste repository.

Thank you for your co-operation. \e
,p\)
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. Dhanvantari Gramin Bigarsheti Sahakari Patsanstha Maryadit
' 

Near Parikarma ParisarAJP -KashtiTal - Shrioonda Disl - Ahmadnaoar

-;-Jl, 412

Account Statement

From: 18 03 2019 To 18.03.2019

GlHead-Savings AJc AclNo- 32 Name- Mr Badade Ganesh Gorakshnath

ClientNo.-4o Open Date - 31.03.2011 lnletrst Rate - 4.OO 'h p.a

Mode Of Operation - Self Joint Account -

Permanent addrese - AVpo - Durvankur, Devnagari ,Bhingar Tal- Nagar Dist - Ahmednagar, A, A, A, A

Sr No Oate Particulars Deposit Balance

Openrng Balance : 138697 00 Cr

1 18.03.2019 JV

2 18.03.2019 JV

TO Trf. 135 \ 0\-

N EFT/AX lSP0004'1 85351 0/dhanvantari/

Badade Ganesh Gorakshnath

NEFT Charges

15000.00

30.00

123697.00 cr

123667.0C cr

Total CrlDr Amount '15030.00 0.00 123667.00 Cr

)loei t
A'3CRiHA

ar.trarf,t

RSilcr,
?errfl Ittt

W-*71
.tFttrnr-,tE tFilrEq(?. il.iirqr. tit,r6qaa

,.

-tsir
Prtr:,t Dale . 04 .07 .2024
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UNION BAIIK OE INDIA
XASHTI

AT AND POST KASHII, TAIUXA SIIBIGONDA,
DI5T. AITMEDNAGAR

PIONE:02{87-231522
TO DATE: 16-0?-2024

UR GANESII GOBAKSIINATH BADADE
CO PARI KB.A}IA COLIEGE KASIITI
rAI, SHRI@NDA DIST AII!.IADNAGAR
(asHTI-!t1{701
MAltAr.ASHIRtr, INDIA CUS? ID : 209502912 E|{AIL ID: ganesbparikEana€ghai1, coo
vil lage : 558501 -Kasti

cKrc no : 30003534584585
STATEI,IENT OF ACCOI IfT FOR THE PERIOD FROU 18-03-2019 to 20-03-2019 USSA-A/C NO: 322702010010718 UNION SUPER SALARY A/C

PAFl'CU!ARS cBQ.NO. WI?HDRAWALS DEPOSITS BAI,ANCE

18-0 3-2 019
18-03-2019

19-03-2019

19-03-20r 9

20-03-2019

UPIAB/U3/Ref 1dlHDFb1 913ed7f 4 1e{13ba20 92fd3?6cbeae9
NEF!: DHANVANTARI GR-AMIN BIGARSIIETI SNIA

!.IUI{BAI, SARVICE BRANCH, MI]I4BAI
rMpsAs/907814125352/!tsrN053227{/8149820965

MUVBAI, ATM CELL, I,!UUAAi
rMpsAB/ 907814126399 /UBIN05322 t 4 / 8149A20955

!4,J!{3AI, AlM CELL, UUUBAI
Al}l: 6s22023227001 4 09 / 5 61 5 / 3221 O2O\00!0 1 l8

59,274.41
3, 5 00 .00

15, 000.00

69,2t4.4),Ct
12, 11,4.47Ct
81t 114.4lct

I7. 715 . 41c!

91,555.41Cr

86,565.41Cr

I.43

3, 850.00

5, 000.00

cuhulative TotaIs 5, 000.00 91,555.41 86,565.41C!

thc Min. Balance Requirement in (Semi-U.ban Er.) Eo! sB AccoLrnt is Rs 250 (xithout Cheque book)and Rs 5OO/-(rith Cheque book)

Unless constituent nolifies lhe bank imediately of any disclepancy found
by hin in his s:aternent of Accoun!.ir wiLl be taken thar he has found lhe account correcr.

To strenglhe. you! Aadhaa!, update your Aadhaa! if 10 years old

FASIEST MOD' O!' NUNDS ITEUITT,IINCE-RIGS {UNION BULLET)
IFSC/MICR code for KASI{TIis UB1N0532274/414025009

Conract atl l.dia toll Eree no. 1800 22 22 44 fot yoDr accou.t Eelated querles / services
PLease visit yo'ir branch to avail- faci.lity of Noninatlon ln you. accounts includlng locke!, to avoid
j.nconvenience to you! leqa:. heirs in settlsen! of clain3 afler you. Nordnation can be chanqed, nodlfted,
cancelled by you any time during your Iifetine

h\

i

IESC/UICR code for rlASHTIis AB1NO532214/
3 22? 0, pouappsrvLl, AG863?19 PAGE: L
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Page 1 of3

UNION BANX OI' INDIA

AT AND pOSl KASmr. TAIUKA Si{RIGONDA,
DTST . AHMEDMGAR

PHONE:02481 231522

!1lr suDARs|lil{ ARJUN 6rr4l.1KAR
A/P 

'EULGAON 
RAJI

1AI, DAL]ND IIST PUNE

i,,1I1,.$AS HTFA, INDIA CUSTID : 209,194001 Ei&IIID:sxdarshangirekarllog@ilcom

CKYC No : 30042601379933
5TATEI1XNT OE ACCOLTNT loR THE PERIOD FROM 15-09 2018 to 31-01-2019 USSAI-A/C NOr 322102010010681 L'NION SUPER SAI,ARY A/c-] ilJN

15,1',]2.44
4,800.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

1,000.00

92,80n.88Cr

12,232.88Ct
62,232.AqCr
'12,212.AgCr
62,232. AAct
52,232. ASCr
62,232. g8cr
52,232.88Cr
43,232.84Cr

92,444.34
1s-09-2018
r5-09-2018
16-09-201€
16-09-2013
r6-09-2018
7a-49-20t4
16 09-2018
16 09-2018
ll-09-20r3

POS.RNZORPAY GOIBIB/JAIPUR/82501095{439
POS:SPICEJET LIM1TE/NEil DELHI / A25a12924021
t\tt4 : 652 2a2 122 1 A A I 33 4 / A2 59 !1 2A 4A a0 / 3221 O2A70Ora 6a1
A\vtt 6 42 2 A2 3221 AA ! 33 4 / a2 59 t1 2A 48 AA / 3221 0 2n700 \a 6A1
A\Ht 6522423221 aor334 / a2591127A4 6"t / 3221O2A|AOIA6A7
A'tut 6422423221 40r334 / a259ta2Lq46A / 322102O1AO7A6A1
A'tr4: 6522a23221 a0r334 / A259lA2le46A / 32210201ao106a1
AtMt 6s22a23221 aA1334 / A259!AO21A52 / 322102olao7a6A1
UPIAE/u3/Ref I.t/UPI99e a2 52 27.12 c1 06ca9tca 0423 l 1 3e1 2 9

IIUMBAI, ATI] CEI,I,, MUI,tsAf
A'tl, t a52 242 3221 0 at3 3 4 / a2 62 2to 7 03L 4 / 3221 A2Aloal O6At
A\4 : 652 2a2 3221 oa7 3 3 4 / A2 6221,01A6 53 / 3221 A2a r oAt,6a t

MTIIGAI, SERVICE BFANCH, MU}GAI
qolBLPGcvl'29rD]210925 09 2 0I8

MUMBAI, EINANCI{ INCT,LISION DEPARTI'ENT
POS:SOrrANr i.IoTO&S P/BNTA'BTI/82?516903?8r
rMpsAx/82?610306399/KKBKo0009s7/2012353?54-122r02010010631:Inr.pd:0I c?-2018 ro 30-09-201€
pos : FREECHARGE /Mr'}BAr / A2a 6729639A1
Pos : FFIECHARGE/Murbai / A2A127591519
Pos : Dredrl/Munbai/830315?r2854
Fos :Dreetl Eantasy/dMrnrbai/830416039107
NEF-|: DHANVANTA.RI GRAMIN BIGARSHETI SAEc

MT]I4BAI,SERVICE BRANCH, I,{L'I,IBAI
41,\,\: 652242322'1 44131 4 / 830811025'?68l322102010010631
los : DremlI Fantasy/dirlibar/830922428391
POS : EREEC}IqRGE/MIT"tsAI /8 32? I]9€4 548
Pos : Payuww - .tre e1/Muftbai / 8329166O42a3
LT}4: 6522423221 40t33 4 / 8334088ss391/322?02010010681
A'tttt 6s22a23221 aor334 / 8338160?3650/32270?010010681
A't\4: 6522a2322. a0r334 / A3 4379a! 5329 / 32210201AO706A:t
TI4PSAB/834614000534 /UB1NA5322 1 4 / 9552',1 51401

MJMBAI, ATM CE],I, MUIIIBAI
tsY CA5H 69530 PTJAITAN

PHA!?AN, PT]ALTAN
9 9 / BLPGCM2522 3Dr 12 12 1 3- 7? 20t I

MUMBAI, FINANCIAI INCIUSION DEPARTMEM
POS : PRAKqSH ITOOIENS/PUNE/834?19933398

10,000.00
10,000.00

10,000.00

l9-09-2018
r9-09-2010
24 09 2018

10, 000. oo
10,000.00

8, 610. o0
?,200.00

43,232
33,232
31 ,5824,350.00

313.83

02-10-20!3
N:-10-2013
a,r r0 2018

Ll 10-2013
l0 L0-2013
l1-10-2013
!. r L1-2018

04 11-201€
05-ll-2018
23-11-20i3
25-tl-2011
l0-11-2018
a4 t2-2014
a9-72-20t4
t2-12-20lB

ll 12-2013

388.00
399.00

1.00
100.00

L, 4 51.0 0

15,000.00

29,226
22,426
23,411
23,049
22,594
22,649
22. s49
17,539

10,000
100

8-s

50
5,000
5,000
2,000

22,354.1t:r
r?,154, Tlcr
15,354. ?1Cr

4,500.00

1,500.00

294.64

00
00
00
00

00
00

4,419.00

a6uiati,e TotaLs 1,23,944 .00 1, 41,213.I I !'1,234.31,Cx

322?0,porappsrv4, IOr553l85

UNION BANK OI INDIA
TjTATEMENT aJf ACCoUNT EoR TltE PERIoD FROM 15-09-2018 to 3t-03-20r9 A/C 32210201001068r

i 3 -12- 2013
1n-I2-20t3
2 5- 12 -20 L3
26-t2-2ALg
1,' 12-2018
21 12 2A7A
2A 12-2alS
2A-12-2aLS

29-12-2018
D2-01-2019

03-01-2019

0:r 01 2019

a4 a) 2at9
a6 a\ 2479
l0 o1 2c19
13 01 2019

1l- 0 L-2019
l4-01-201q

l,i 01- 2 c11l

Ia-nr-241.)
1/ 01 2019

1r 0L 2019 7,619
599

FOS: PRAI(ASII ],IFESTY/DAIND/834719002 766
pos : couF,rRol,r,ER l,c]l/URAlruRr/835009904822
POS.DENTM Hrtts/BAlAtlATI/835915007056

fi s/sHrRmNDA/836010903397
POS:PACHPLnE X S/ SHIRGOI/'DA/ 33 611090304 6
AIMt 6522a23221 oA713 4 / 836110000293/322'702010010661
Pos : PRAr\Asfi l,lEEsrY/DAUND/836212009865
NEET:D}IA]\'VANIARI GRA!{IN BIGARSHETI SIN]A

MI]!EAT, SERVICE BRANCH, I,IU}IBAI
ATu : 6 522423221 a0 I 33 4 / e3 63 7 4 422 6s\ / 3221 0207A0106A!
99lBLpCCU274l4DT010102-01-2019

MT'MBAII EINANCIAT INC1USION DEPARI'I.IENI
UPIAa/U3lRef IdlYBL2500861d918440aab?7dc69291.418615

MUMBAI/ATM CEI,J,, ITA,IBAI
UpIAB/U3/Ref 1dlYBL9c3cecd5c01d41f ea2e34c.ee.788e93

MI]MBAI,ATI.I CE!l,, MU!'AAI
Pos : TREECIiAAGE /Mufrbai / 9A0 4233t1 622
^322r020100r063r^:hr.pdr^01-10 2018" to "37-t2-2
MOBra f roft : DATTATRAYA r/TSHNU llA/901011 4 90110
pOS : EREEcHARGE /MuraaI / 901 :3 0 S I63 20 4

POS : PARI PETRO'EW/DAIND/9013100115].6
POS: PARI PETROLEUM/DAUND/901110012012
NIiFT: INCOM! TAX DEPARTMENT

MIJI,IBAI, sERVIC' BFANCH, MU}AAI
UP1!a/!l/Ref idlsEI310ef ?d3f abe4280ab2c568963ree491

MI]'IAAI, ATM CELL, IlI]'t,tsAI
POS:PARI PETROLEUIT/DAUND/9016i0009270
MBACAP TADA DEC 13I'BA.DA1

A1]MEDNACqN,Ai.EDNAGAR STATION ROAD
POS: PRAIO\SH cARxllNT/ prNE / 901? 18 916? 16
POS: PRAT9\SH LIT'ESTY/DAUND/9C1,]1802138'4

2, 131,00
400.00

1,450.00
l00. 00

i,000.00
3,000- 00
4,30?.00

r5,053
14,651
1:,203
12. aaa

3,501
4, t96

24, t9620 / 000.00

6,000.00

199. 00

18,196.31Cr
294.64

4,000. o0

500.00

193 .00
I00.00

t,52,460.04

6,500.00

330
500

1,500

22,994.97Ct

1,19,923.gtcr

22,195
22,991
23,293
22,963
22.453
24,964

\,13,423

i,18,923.gto!
1,82,363.91Cr

1,80,144.91Cr
l/ 80r 145,91cr

s.C

'2
\.,:

li
d:josggfejz2vz&https : //fi nacl e. ubi. com/fi nbranch./arj spmorph/INFENG/tran_rpt j sp?rtl 711212024

Transaction Details
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'l'ransaction Details Page 2 of 3

tl al-2a19 Ar$t 652202 32210a1334 / 9Al1 19004321/ 3221O2OL0A1060I
rr-0r-2019 A?t : 6 s22 02 3 2210a1314 / 9AL1 19004322 / 322102Ol00rOGBl
17-01-2019 Pos : Dremll EanEaEy/dMurbal/901?22255526

10/ 000.00
10,000,00

100 _ 00

1,10,1{5.9tCr
1,60,1{5.91Cr
1,60,045.91Cr
1,60,057.15Cr11.2 5

3.75

?.50

{0,000.00

25-01-?019
25-01-2019
25-0t-2019
25-01-2019
25-01-2019
29-01-20r9

20126522023227001334 RETUND
MUMBAI,ATM C!I!, IIIJUBA:T

I 5166522023227001 334 REFUND
MUI.I&{II AfH CELLI IdJHBAT

92-106s22023227001334 RESUND
IIUI.GAI, ATI{ CELL, HI'I,tsAI

NEf"t: DHANI,aMAAI Gitrl{IN BIGIRSHETI SA}IA
MUT,IBAI,SERVICE BP.ANC}I, IIIJUBAI

rMpsAR/902512192087/IrDtt0001l90/1790t 530001a19
Afrl t 652 202 3221 007 33 a / 902512003501/3227020100106S1
AN | 6s22023221 OO 133 4 / 90251200350a /32?10201,0010681
A'rMt 6s22o23221 O0l 334 / 902512003505/322r02010010681
Nt$: 652202 3221 0O I 3 3 4 / 902512003505/122702010010681,
NEET:DIntClOi DF SS NERIEKAA XBA CAP OCt

It{tIt,IEAI.SERVICE BR.ANCH, MUIGAI
pos: IBPs/nu!$ail90321a521?a6

25,000.00
10,000.00
10,000. o0
10,000.00
10,000.00

1,15, A5A
1,65,060
1,55.068
1,45,068
1,35,068
1,38,768

4!cr

:'

2.00.06€. {lc.

3,-12,631,4r

322r0,porapps!v4, li{553385

UNION EANK OE INDIA
STATEMEIfI OF ACColJin eoi TllE PERIOD EROM 15-09-2018 to 11-03-2019 A/C

DEPOSllS

ar-02-2019
a2-02-2019
05-02-2019
06-02-2019

06-02-2019
a1-42-20t9
a8-42-20!9
ta-42-20\9
10-02-2019
t2-42-2019
13 02-2019

1t-02-2019
16-02-2019
13-02-2019

19-02-2019
20-o2-24t9
20-02-2479
20-02-2419

Pos : lBPs/Muribai/903215558076
POS : FREECIIAIGa/Xurlbail903303357335
I4os[a f rohr DAiS!iAN vlNoD SHAH/903616 r.127 94
Naaa I aAo

}IUI,IBAI. SERVICE ARANCH/ MUMBAI
ATHt 6522421221 aot33 4 / 903?19000029/322102010010681
SAIARY FOR JUNE 18 TO \'UI,Y 18
MOBF? to : SlrltAS BAB.ASAJIEA PA]<t/ 90391{ 054361
POS: FREECHARGE/Murbal/90{ 104053336
ATtl. 6 5 22 a 2X221 A0 | 3X 4 / 90 4 I L 9OA0 6 4 4 / 3221 O2070Ol A 60 |
NEETO-iINANC' AND ACCOUNIS OETIC SAA{30069O?9
NE|r:DCB NraT BA.ANCI] AOUIING ACCOUNI

MU}IBAI, SERVICE BR.ANCHT l,!Jl.G.\l
,,llt, 6522023221 OAl334 / 904421863218/322?02010010681
Pos : IBPs/Muribai/904?11140561
NEFT: aItlANcE AND ACCOUNTS OETIC! UNIVERS

MUMBAII SERVICE BRANC}I' MUUS'U
A7t1: 6522023221aol334 / 11 4 / 3227 02a7OOlO581,
lMPSAR/905112286690/UTr80001952/915020051215530
lrlPsAIr/905112287113/UTI80001952/91502005,t215530
NET'I'. FINANCE ANO ACCOUNTS OFEICE L.'NIV6RS

MIIMBAI, SERVICE BR.ANCX, M/ll1B]AI
INIIARD RET cHQ No 2018096 cfiGs

SOI,APUR, SOI.APLN MAIN
ArMt 6522427221 Aor134 / 905310008854/322'?020I0010581
I|.lpSAR/9053123?20,r8lCNnS0002581/2581101002636
ru9sAR/90511?372331/CNRB00o258l/2581101002636
PoS:D!ean1 1 aantasy,/dMurbal/90551854550?
,\7$. 64220 21227 O0 I 31 1 / 1515/322?020r0010681
AT?t. 65220 23221 00 I 31 4 / 90 59 t20? 5t 4 6 / 3221 020700t 06A7
99/BLPGC1r3444 3DT050306-03-2019

MLII{BAI, FINANCIAI INCLUSION DEPAA'NENT
Si,LAAY EOR AUG 18
POS : FREECBAAGE /Nunba i / 901 ll62 41264
rupsaR/90r209203141/cNAa000258t/25€1101002636
rMlsaR/9012 I 7232946/rrAHao000680/68033182180
Antt 652202322?00r 13 4 / 3801/32270201,0010681
EoBFl r!oh: sAGAi DINKAR (ADAI/907810323538
Arnt 652242122-1 00 L 314 / 4501/322'r02010010681
fioaaT rromr SAGAR DINXAR KA.DAM/908a10165556
Ir.rpsAn/9004 1461I256/HAHB0o00500/58033r82r80
Pos: Payljm.dreel/rtunbar/908416503850
47t1. 6422023221 O01331 / 908r19863158/322702010010681
rx?sAi/9088 I 68 1 8? 9r /SBINO00O321 / 3 64 363221 22

2,000.00

800.00
449.00

5,000.00
800.00

4,000.0
.81, 323.0

36,968
36,519
40,519
21,842

3,11r',?93.41Cr
3,10,993,4lCr
3,19,941.4lCr

60,000.00

3,500.00
500.00

19,842.4lcr
73, 143. {1Ct
13,1r3.41C!
12,191,4t1r
09,293.41Cr
08, 7 93. 41Cr
15, ?93,4tCr

3
3
3
3
3
3
3

121

51, I01 .00

8.000.00

8,948.00

3,09, 94l.4 tCr
2,99,94!.4tct
1,59, 941. { 1C!
1,66,668.41Cr

2l-o2-20t9

00
00
0000

10

1,40

22-42-20t9
22-42-20t9
22 A2-20t9
24-02-20t9
26-02-20t9
2A-02-20t9
06-03-2019

0?-03-2019
72 03-2079
13-03'20!9
r3-03-20r9
16-03-2019
19-03-2019
20-03-2019
25-03-2019
25-Or-2019
25-O3-2019
28-03-2019
29-03-20r9

10,000- 00
90,000.00

100.00
5,000.00

10,000.00

r,59,373
1,49, 373

59,3?3
59,213
51,2',13
44,213
44,469

,t lcr
41cr

{lcr

41C!
196.3?

45,601.00 90,070. r8c!
89,780. ?8C.
64,1AA.1ACt
51.820.78cr

2,500.00

15,000.00 8cr

8cr

2
0
9

25
12
l 48,820.7

51,320.7
11.320.1
62,320.1

38,820,',]
23.000.00

500.00
3,000.00
9,055.00

30.820. ?
2t,164.',1

6,98,233-r8 27,164.1gct

UNION BAN( O! INDIA
sTAlEl{ENf OF ACCOUNT EOR THE PERIoD aRor.l 15-09-2018 to 31-03-2019 A/C 322r02010010631

rhe Mir. Balance Requlrehent i! (sehl-urban ar.) Eo. sB Accout ls Rs 250 l,ithout cheque boo*)and Rs 5oo/-lwirh cheque book)

Un1ess constltuent notifle5 the bank lmedlately of any ctlscrepancy toEd
by h1m in his sratement of Accounr,It ,li,I be tateD rhar he has foud the account corlect.

fo stlenqthen your Aadhaar, updat6 you! ,tacthaa! 1f 10 yeals otd

.ASIEST I]ODE OP 
'1JNDS 

REMI1TANCE.RTGS (UNIoli BUII.EI).

o-
o

https://finacle.ubi.com/llnbranch/arj spmorph/INFENG/tran_rpt j sp?rtld:i

( CULT T
,!,

7112t2024



Transactiorr Details Page 3 of3

contact all lndla roll Free rc. 1800 22 22 11 tot yotr accoot related quertes / serlces
Please visl! your b.anch to aval1 facl11ty of NdlnatioD 1n your ac@uts loctudlng locke!, to avoid
inconvenience Eo your legal hells 1n setrlcrent of claj,G afte. you. Ndinatioo can be chanqed,nodifie.t,
cancelled by you any rlhe dulrng you! Iiretire

rFsc/r,t1cA code f o! 1,"\SSTIls UBtN05322r{/4r{025009

FSC/MICR code for XASHTIIs uBIN05l22?!/

v
il t:

7

(E G

https://finacle.ubi.com/finbranch/arjspmorph/INFENG/tran_rptjsp?rtld=josqgfejz2vz&...711212024

\

.cULTYCt



Savitribai Phule Pune University
(Formerly University of Pune)

l elcphone Nos:
02ll-25601261
020-25601265

timai I : pldvP(a)uniPunc.ac'in

I'lanning & I)r:r'clopmcnt
Seclion, (ianeshkhinrl,
Pune-{11007.

Ref. No: - SPPU / DF-v I E/t6.

To.
llr. Gosuvi Prrvin Subbash.
Periknme College of Managcmelt.
A,/P lfu shtital Shrigonda, Dist. Ahmednagar-4ld00l.

1007o fi nancial assislance
approvcd on production of actual

vouchcm.

!,g!ig: Reg. Application for Financial Assistance to attend an lntcmalional
Conl'erence i Under Young Teacher Travel Crant Scherne.

l)tar Sir/ Madam.

With relbrencr' to ;-our application on the subject mentioncd atrovc. I anr happl to
infonn 1,ou that to attcnd "Clutc lnternational Academic Confcrcncc on llusincss San
Francisco (IACB)", al. - Srn Francisco, Culifornia, United States of Anrerica. lionr.- 05
Aug 2018 To- 09 Aug 2018. and prcscnt a paper on "The Fornr Of Diagnosric
Leboratories Impact On Marketing lrrlctices", the lbllorring linancial assistunce havc
sanctiontd to you b1, the Universily authorities subject to lullilment ol'rrrles and rc.gularions
of Savitribai Phulc Pun.' I lnivcrsitr'.

Hcad of Expenditure Amount sanctioncd in Rs.

Air Iarc
Registralion F(:€

l-ocal Transport as pr rules

(r.Nrs

D.A. for Days 7 as rulcs

Kirdly submit thc following documcnts and undcrtaking to h'inancc & Accounts
Departmenr of Savitribai Phule Pune tJniversity. thnrugh Planning & IX.vcloprnent Scction
for Ju.ssing thc bills and sfltlcmcnt ol' your claims as soon as you clmc back li,'om thc
Symposium

l. T.A.t).4 Fonn duly count* signcd by Principal ofthc Collegs.

2. Xcrox Cop-r. of tlrc srnclion Lttcr of the Univesity.

3. Srr&oru of cxpcnditurc in duplicatc.

{. Original reet'ipt ofairfare and tick€ts obtairsl lnrm Air Travel Company.

5 ()riginal tlunling Pass and Copy of Visa.

6. ()riginel rccript ofConfcrrrrc Rcgigration Fco

7. Original kral traveling rc,ceipts I tickcrs wr&in lndia nnd Abrood.

l)ntc: l7107/201tt.

!]g[gg!Sg:- Your application datcd. :- l5 Ma1 2018.

t.
).
1.
,1,

7



I I krgrarl r*cipl* (}f lod$ni ud hoarding t 'rry,}, of pc"rmit is.*rcd by R€3crvc Bonl r:f lndia

ftr yrru vi:rh stllrud. irdicfllint cxc*rngc rates proailing at tbc timc ofjouney.

o tiryy of ( idereocc llrochur & lovitahn later.

l0 lrr&tding.

I I (iryy of N(X' fmm (l+auhor. (if uty)

11 Crtryoflc.ekrApp:rvd.

ll AHlncc certifrcltc frff! thc organizcrs,,f tbconfcrcncelvo*drop. llris drould

coaria r}r d*e* of rtul ucrdune ofttx. ru*ieimnt.
l{ ( op,r rrl Scnrinrrl( 'o[lr..rcncc proccctlings rrl lrny). I

I s,uli.l lt|c lr) nxintio,t that thc Participant wilt havc to furnish cncloscd underraking
rkrrry wirh tlrc ('loinr trorm and no cxpcuditurc ineuncd by the participanl, othcr thaur for
lllcndlttg tlrt' ('onli'rcnee/Scmrnar/Wo*.sho1y'l r.rining Pmgramnre as mentioned abovc r+.ill
hc hclr! udnrisiihle .

-lh:urling 
1rru.

Yours faithfully.

!=ja\\a*>
Dr. S. P. Barhc. \
Deputy Rcgistrar

Planning & Dcve lopmcnl

(-o1ry f. w.c r. !'or information and ncrccssary action to:-
lhr Sccirn Ofliccr, llill Unit. to debit thc cxpcnditurc to thc l.lniversity F'und Fmm rhc
hrlgrt hcd oo po3c No. 77 12) lA). f:inancial Assistancc to thc young tcachcr to attend thc
N.trooaylilctrlslrnnal confqtnct.



Savings Account

22:25

Total Available Balance

t 568.67
Linked Account Balance

?0.00

Nole.' Iransaction s conducted on a nonSanking day will have the
transactbn date as the ,,ext wo rking day,
*lncludes lien Amount(if Any)

Last 10
Transactions

EruoNL/ml $7059 r 24lBrLL DESK/
REUAT,,CEJIO-N|C|6692/Jio phone p
a

17 Sep '18
2,120.00 c,NEFT.MAHBH'I 826068 7937-FAG.OO

000020063001 03GMAHBO00t 355

17 Sep '18
2,870.00 c'NEFT.MAHBH 1 8260687903.FAO".00

00002006300 r o3ff{AH8000I 355

17 Sep'18
NEFT-MAHBH r 826068793't -FAO-00
000020063001 036-MAHB0001 355

620.00 c'

'17 Sep '18
NEFT-MAHBH 1 8260685668-FAO-O0
00006002794405$MAH80001 355

i 7 Sep'18
ATM/CASH WDt/16-09-18/0

12 Sep '18
MMTItMPS/825508456397tRX8003
OO4s/ORIENTAL EANK O

10 Sep'18 2.25 0,ccsT?o1 8091 0621 093475

(

Detailed
Statement

View PDF

\-
\has'

ilt o

?'fi?),,, ,rl 467o.

( @

A/c Number

032101554412

Avallable Balance*

?568.67

More 0ptions

256,273.00 c,

5,000.00 o'

40,000.00 c'

Send over email a
.u r-T y


